
 

Accredited Body: DQS CFS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  
 

CERTIFICATE 

Herewith the certification body 
 

DQS CFS GmbH 
 
being an accredited certification body for IFS certification and having signed 
an agreement with the IFS owner, confirms that the processing activities of 
 

Balcerzak i Spolka Sp. z o.o. 
 

Wróblów 38   Topolowa 9a 
67-410 Slawa   67-410 Slawa 
Poland    Poland 
 
COID: 6128 

for the audit scope: 
Production of meat and sausage products from red and white meat and other ingredients by 
freezing, cutting, blending, filling, curing, fermentation, cooking, smoking, pasteurization, slicing, 
portioning, packaging in plastic films and aluminium moulds. 
Production of vegetarian and vegan products 
 
01: Red and white meat, poultry and meat products 
07: Combined Products 
P2, P4, P6, P8, P9, P11, P12 
 
meet the requirements set out in the 

IFS Food 
(Version 6, April 2014) 
 
at Higher Level.  

Date of audit 
 
The next audit must be performed 
within the following period of time 
 
Certificate valid until 
 
Certificate registration no. 
 
Frankfurt am Main 

2016-06-17 
 
2017-04-18 
2017-06-27 
 
2017-08-07 
 
342236 IFS 
 
2016-08-03 

 

 

DQS CFS GmbH 
German Association for Sustainability 
 

   
Dr. Sied Sadek 
Managing Director  

  
 

 


