









Herewith the certification body

DQS CFS GmbH

being an accredited certification body for IFS certification and having signed an agreement with the IFS owner, confirms that the processing activities of

Balcerzak i Spolka Sp. z o.o.

Wróblów 38 Topolowa 9a 67-410 Slawa 67-410 Slawa Poland Poland

COID: 6128

for the audit scope:

Production of meat and sausage products from red and white meat and other ingredients by freezing, cutting, blending, filling, curing, fermentation, cooking, smoking, pasteurization, slicing, portioning, packaging in plastic films and aluminium moulds. Production of vegetarian and vegan products

01: Red and white meat, poultry and meat products

07: Combined Products P2, P4, P6, P8, P9, P11, P12

meet the requirements set out in the

IFS Food

(Version 6, April 2014)

at Higher Level.

Date of audit	2016-06-17
The next audit must be performed within the following period of time	2017-04-18 2017-06-27
Certificate valid until	2017-08-07
Certificate registration no.	342236 IFS
Frankfurt am Main	2016-08-03





DQS CFS GmbH

German Association for Sustainability



Dr. Sied Sadek Managing Director